09/09/2006
Fourball

Foursome

10/09/2006
Singles

Stryder Cup 2006
Hamptworth Golf & Country Club

(14)
(13)

(13)
(20)

(11)
(10)

(11)
(14)

(20)
(13)

(10)
(13)

(14)
(11)
(10)
(13)
(20)
(13)

EAST

A.Wright
S.Goodier

P.Clarke
E.Wells

A.Foster
T.Cates

A.Foster
A.Wright

E.Wells
S.Goodier

T.Cates
P.Clarke

A.Wright
A.Foster
T.Cates

S.Goodier
E.Wells
P.Clarke

\

\
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< < < < < <

WEST

N.Robinson
T.Williams

M.Geddes
M.Tremayne

A.Carter
T.Dawkins

A.Carter
N.Robinson

T.Dawkins
M.Tremayne

T.Williams
M.Geddes

N.Robinson
M.Tremayne
T.Dawkins
M.Geddes
T.Williams
A.Carter

Winner Score
(18)
(11) NSNS 10
(18)
(21) IS 20
(19)
(13) NS -0

(19)

(19) NEGHHENEEN 3.5-.5

(13)

(21) ISR 3.5-1.5

(11)
(18) [INNESENNSUEIN 3.5-2.5

4.5-2.5
5.5-2.5
6.5-2.5
7.5-2.5
8.5-2.5
9.5-2.5

(18)
(21)
(13)
(18)
(11)
(19)

Individual Points - 2006

EAST
A.Wright
A.Foster
P.Clarke
T.Cates
S.Goodier
E.Wells

WEST
M.Geddes
T.Dawkins
T.Williams
M.Tremayne
N.Robinson
A.Carter
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Tot

2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5

83%
83%
67%
67%
67%
67%

33%
33%
33%
33%
17%
17%




